JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 

Memorandum 

To: William Doherty JP Mo 

From: Harry Beller 

Date: November 22, 2010 

Re: Jeffrey Epstein 

Account!

Please wire Six Thousand Eight Hundred Fifty Dollars & 00/100 ($6,850.00) from 
the above account to: 

For credit to: Banco Santader 

ABA #: 

For further credit to: Montequin Distributors, Inc. 

Account #: 

Reference: LSJ - Reference 14 2010/11-004